jméno
Bandhauer
Bargar

Bastecka

Benes L.

Benes P.
Bergstra
Bezdékova
Boucek
Brabcova
Centrum bibl. studii
Capek

dékan

Drozdova

Dus

Dusek
ekonomické odd.
Ekumenicky institut
Fischer

Fritzova

Gallus

granty

Halama J.
Halama O.
Holeka

HoSek

Institut ekum. studii
Jandejsek
JanecCkova
Jurackova
Kacerova
Karfikova
Kefkovsky
knihovna — pult
Koc¢andrle-Bauer
Kolar

Kopecka

Kranat
Krémarova
KFizova

mist.
312
426
312
415
24
313
514
512

410
403
212
105
413
403
203
416
503
220
511
313
503
307

426
514
514
508
312
105
506
504

513
512
410
505
228
509

Mistni telefonni seznam
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tel.
623
420
623
415
201, 214
625
626
317
602
410, 411
403
200
105
413
406
218
417
321
211
511
625
321
320
603
420
626
626
502
623
105
323
319
603, 604
624
317
411
322
621
501

Landova
Macek
Maturova
Moravec
Morée
Moskala
Moulis
Mrazek
mzdova ug.
Navratilova
Noble I. & T.
Ondra
PomaliSova
Prudky
Pfecechtélova
Roskovec
Ruckl
Sablikova
Sejkotova
Semecka
Slama
spravce
studijni odd.
Svobodova
Sirka
Stefan
Stastna
tajemnice
Trenklerova
Ulrichova
Vanac
Vesela
Vitkova
Vlasakova
vratnice
Vojtisek
Wernisch
zahranicni o.
Zamecnik

416
511
229
412
307

403
212
202
506
513

228
430
414
410
428
217
220
203
428

24
228
218
503
512
509
218
105
219
416
203
410
202

426
510
220
503

417
316
210
412
320
601
403
200
204
323
624
601
213
416
414
411
418
216
212
218
418
201, 214
210, 213, 621
219
319
317
501
219
105
622
417
218
410
204
214
420
318
211, 212
319



